RoHS Compliant - By Exemption (see page 15)
Yellow IPD2131
High Efficiency Red IPD2132
High Efficiency Green IPD2133
0.200’’ 8-Character 5x7 Dot Matrix X-Y Stackable
Alphanumeric Programmable Display™
2006-04-04 1
DESCRIPTION

IPD2131, IPD2132, IPD2133
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
IPD2131 yellow
4.85 (0.200)
Q68000A8904
IPD2132 high efficiency red Q68000A8836
IPD2133 high efficiency green Q68000A8906
IDOD5204
OSRAM
IPD213X YYWW V Z
2.7 (0.105) 5.3 (0.210) 2.8 (0.111)
42.7 (1.680) max.
42.4 (1.669) min.
0.8 (0.030)